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General information about company

Scrip code 506190

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE978L01016

Name of the company

Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- L shares held | total no. of shares .
Category X - underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
Iy shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(1) (IIT) shares held | shares held Receipts (VI) IV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
aIv) V) (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 119500 119500 47.99 119500 119500 | 47.99
Group
(B) Public 44 129500 129500 52.01 129500 129500 | 52.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 62 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 :ijresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh:
No. Of Shares . ockedin | 4 - ub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | SORVersion of | shares (XII) Number of
: encumbered umber o
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve?r_tlble (X111 equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlyn_lg convertible securities (as a ) held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XI)= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.99 119500
Group
B) Public 52.01 54000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 173500 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of fully paid | Pardy | No. Of shares g, f total no. of shar
Category & Name of 0s- ypa paid-up | underlying shares ol total no. oL Shares | njo of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit Denosito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights 2% of
(1) shares held sﬁarez Refeipts ?\',I) =(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
1v) held (V) WM+ (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 14 16000 16000 6.43 16000 16000 | 6.43
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 103500 103500 41.57 103500 103500 | 41.57
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 119500 119500 47.99 119500 119500 | 47.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 18 119500 119500 [ 47.99 119500 119500 | 47.99
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol(.hng nominal share 43 105000 105000 42.17 105000 105000 | 42.17
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
1)) Bodies Corporate 1 24500 24500 9.84 24500 24500 |9.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 44 129500 129500 52.01 129500 129500 | 52.01
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
44 129500 129500 52.01 129500 129500 | 52.01
B)(D)HB)(2)+(B)
B3)HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 62 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 62 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shar;:/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asazo full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming tu shares (XII) | encumbered (XIIT)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a Asa ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of o
convertible securities and | . ° dematerialized | gyp.- Sub- Sub-
i Warrants diluted share No. | total | No. | As a % of total
securities - No. Of - _ : : ° form (XIV) category | category | catego
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares held (b) afegory | category | category
(VIDHX) As a held Q] (ii) (iii)
@ % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.43 16000
(d 41.57 103500
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 47.99 119500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
47.99 119500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 42.17 29500 0 0 0
) 9.84 24500 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 52.01 54000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 52.01 54000 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 173500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 173500
Disclosure of notes on shareholding patt Textual
isclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

In terms of FAQ's for shareholding pattern vide Circular Ref. No.: NSE/CML/2022/57 dated 14 December, 2022,

shareholding of Mr. Rajendra Somani has been restored in the Promoter Category as his shares are pending for transmission

on account of his death.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Surendra Somani

Mridula Somani

Vandana Somani

Rajendra Somani

Jaya Somani

Adarsh Somani

Rajendra Somani (HUF)

PAN (II)

AAMPS3766R

AAKPS2773A

AMLPS0806K

AACPS9645M

ABNPS1775Q

ALZPS4257K

AAKHS1999C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Class eg:y

Total

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Susheel G Somani
(HUF)

Varun Somani

Vrinda Somani

Kumkum
Somani

Hridai Somani

Suhrid Susheel
Somani

Susheel G
Somani

PAN (II)

AAIHS8370P

ASAPS9359Q

AAXPG9043]

ANFPS1476C

AAHPSI80IN

AMFPS1861E

AAEPS1681B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 16000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 16000
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 16000

Class eg:y

Total 16000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Partnership Firms

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kopran Lifestyle Limited

Parijat Shipping and Finale Limited

Kopran Laboratories Limited

Susheel Somani

PAN (II)

AAACR4103L

AAACP8053D

AAACK4406H

AAKFS2659H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.07

9.84

7.23

6.43

41.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

Class eg:y

Total

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.07

9.84

7.23

6.43

41.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.07

9.84

7.23

6.43

41.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

glsgeeh%flégres ) Skyland Securities Private Limited Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAACS9191B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 24500 24500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 24500 24500
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.84 9.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 24500 24500

Class eg:y
Total 24500 24500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.84 9.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.84 9.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24500 24500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

file:///D:/Prakhar/DATA/Sarvamangal/Stock Exchange/Quarterly Compliance/2022-23/December 2022/Shareholding Pattern/SMCL Dec 2022 S... 17/19



1/10/23, 11:54 AM SMCL Dec 2022 Shareholding Pattern.html

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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