	g ·
General information about con	npany
Scrip code	506190
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE978L01016
Name of the company	Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

	shareholder shareholders equity up equity	1	No. of fully		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in e class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)		shareholders	equity	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
		(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	119500			119500	47.99	119500		119500	47.99
(B)	Public	44	129500			129500	52.01	129500		129500	52.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	62	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of sonvertible		Number of Locked in shares (VII)		ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.99					119500			
(B)	Public				52.01					54000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					173500	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	he Promot	er and Promoter C	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	N. Of I.	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			g Rights l urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	16000			16000	6.43	16000		16000	6.43
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	103500			103500	41.57	103500		103500	41.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		18	119500			119500	47.99	119500		119500	47.99
(2)	Foreign		•					•	•		,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		18	119500			119500	47.99	119500		119500	47.99
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder				•		,
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	43	105000			105000	42.17	105000		105000	42.17
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1	24500			24500	9.84	24500		24500	9.84
Sub-Total (B)(4)		44	129500			129500	52.01	129500		129500	52.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		44	129500			129500	52.01	129500		129500	52.01
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der	•	•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		62	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100
Total (A+B+C)		62	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

	7	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdir	ıg pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Pron	noter a	ınd Prom	oter C	Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				6.43					16000			
(d)				41.57					103500			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.99					119500			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.99					119500			
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				42.17					29500	0	0	0
(1)				9.84					24500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				52.01					54000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				52.01					54000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Nor	n Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder	•		•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					173500			
Total (A+B+C)				100					173500			
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	In terms of FAQ's for shareholding pattern vide Circular Ref. No.: NSE/CML/2022/57 dated 14 December, 2022, shareholding of Mr. Rajendra Somani has been restored in the Promoter Category as his shares are pending for transmission on account of his death.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Surendra Somani	Mridula Somani	Vandana Somani	Rajendra Somani	Jaya Somani	Adarsh Somani	Rajendra Somani (HUF)						
PAN (II)	AAMPS3766R	AAKPS2773A	AMLPS0806K	AACPS9645M	ABNPS1775Q	ALZPS4257K	AAKHS1999C						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0.8	0.8	0.6	0.4	0.4	0.4						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (I	X)										
Class eg:X	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000						
Class eg:y													
Total	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	0.8	0.8	0.6	0.4	0.4	0.4						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)													
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)													
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0.8	0.8	0.6	0.4	0.4	0.4						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)												
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
	oledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	) T	T	T	T	T						
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000						

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group				

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Susheel G Somani (HUF)	Varun Somani	Vrinda Somani	Kumkum Somani	Hridai Somani	Suhrid Susheel Somani	Susheel G Somani
PAN (II)	AAIHS8370P	ASAPS9359Q	AAXPG9043J	ANFPS1476C	AAHPS1801N	AMFPS1861E	AAEPS1681B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)		1	1	1	
No. (a)					1		
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.43			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	16000			
Class eg:y				
Total	16000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.43			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.43			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			

1	/10	1/23	11	-51	$\Delta N I$

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Partnership Firms	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kopran Lifestyle Limited	Parijat Shipping and Finale Limited	Kopran Laboratories Limited	Susheel Somani	
PAN (II)	AAACR4103L	AAACP8053D	AAACK4406H	AAKFS2659H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.07	9.84	7.23	6.43	41.57
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500
Class eg:y					
Total	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.07	9.84	7.23	6.43	41.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.07	9.84	7.23	6.43	41.57
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate				
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Skyland Securities Private Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACS9191B	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24500	24500			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24500	24500			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	9.84			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	24500	24500			
Class eg:y					
Total	24500	24500			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.84	9.84			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	9.84			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24500	24500			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

S	Sub-category (i)	0	0
S	Sub-category (ii)	0	0
S	Sub-category (iii)	0	0